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Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?
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Serip Code : 508956

Shareholding Pattern

HB LEASING & FINANCE CO.LTD.

Declaration

ida

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

N
Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

(B) Public

(C1)
Shares

underlying

DRs
(C2)

Shares held

by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-

Non Public

Grand
Total

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpSecurities.aspx?scripcd=508956&qtrid=107.00

Shareholding Pattern

Quarter ending :September 2020

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Nooof fully
No.ot
o ity
¢s held
4 42,18,663
35,063 68,44,068
35,067 1,10.62,731

tal no.
s'res held

42,18,663

68,44,068

1,10,62,731

N3

0
7o

38.13

61.87

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Moot

Rights Total
rivht

42,18,663 1813

68,44,068  61.87
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.10,62,731  100.00

ria

42,18,663

33,26,093

75,44,756



10/15/2020 Shareholding Pattern
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Shareholding Pattern
HB LEASING & FINANCE CO.LTD.

Scrip Code : 508956 Quarter Ending : September 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

< % ol t
0o ] G ar
re r i hare As %0
el C2)
A1) Indian 0.00
Individuals/Hindu 4 4218663 42,18,663 38.13 42,18,663
undivided Family
Lalit Bhasin 1 41,28,663  41,28,663 37.32 41,28,663
Mamta kapur 1 46,000 46,000 0.42 46,000
Rima Arora 1 22,000 22,000 0.20 22,000
H.C.BHASIN HUF 1 22,000 22,000 0.20 22,000
Merrygold
Investments Ltd 0.00
Pal Properties
(India) Pvt. Ltd. 0.00
HB
Stockholdings 0.00
Ltd
RRB Securities
Ltd 0.00
H B Financial
Consultants Pvi. 0.00
Ltd..
Sub Total A1 4 42,18,663  42,18,663 38.13 42,18,663
A2) Foreign 0.00
A=AT+A2 4 42,18,663  42,18,663 38.13 42,18,663

https://lwww.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=508956&qtrid=107.00&QtrName=September 2020 171
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Scrip Code : 508956

Catego vy & Na

B1) institutions

Mutual Funds/

Financial Institutions/
Banks

Sub Total B1

B2) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share
capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs

RAJESH JAIN

individual share
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 Lacs

NBFCs registered with
RBI

Any Other (specify)
Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Shubhika Estate &
Trading Pvt Ltd.

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

HB LEASING & FINANCE CO.LTD.

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Quarter ending : September 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Na.
hareholdes

34559

13

478

167

366

35054

35063

ares

1570

610

2180

0

5520748

120659

563665

53100

704375

567254

1660

145461

343300

6841888

6844068

Olar
1a es

1,670
610

2,180

55,20,748

1,20,659

563,665

53,100
7,04,375
557,254

1,660
1,45,461
3,43,300

68,41,888

68,44,068

holding o

CRR, 1957 As « %
(A+B

0.00

0.01
0.01

0.02
0.00

0.00
49.90

1.09

5.10

0.48

6.37
5.04

0.02
1.31
3.10

61.85

61.87

Voting
s

1,570
610

2,180

§5,20,748

1,20,659

5,63,665

53,100
7,04375
5,567,254

1,660
1,45,461
3,43,300

68,41,888

68,44,068

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Total

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.02

0.00

0.00

49.90

1.09

5.10

0.48

6.37
5.04

0.02

1.31

3.10

61.85

61.87

100

100

22,24,904

1,20,659

5,63,665

53,100
4,84,324
4,56,997
1,660
25,667
3,43,300

33,265,993

33,26,093

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares
held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

{3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent

information available,.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx ?scripcd=508956&gtrid=107.00&QtrName=September 2020
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10/15/2020 Shareholding Pattern Non-Promoter-Non Public
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Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
HB LEASING & FINANCE CO.LTD.

Scrip Code : 508956 Quarter ending : September 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Ca :;j‘ugfiuil?t; ing % calculat @
i N er SCI 1957 As a held in
) A ) S (XY e

' held(1v) [V+V+VI) +BICHH) WX R
c1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder
€2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) w.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent
information available,.

https:/fwww.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=508956&qtrid=107.00&QtrName=September 2020 171



10/15/2020 Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

HB LEASING
Scrip Code : 508956

Quarter ending : September 2020

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.
S

N,

Bti W

Na Ben No. of s S

% of tot| no. of
be

ate of

- NIL NIL

NIL NIL NIL

hitps://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=508956&4gtrid=107.00&CompName=HB LEASING & FINANCE CO.LTD.&QtrNa...  1/1



