

# Shareholding Pattern

### HB LEASING & FINANCE CO.LTD.

Scrip Code: 508956

Quarter ending: September 2020

#### Declaration

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

# Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no.	Shereholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting tight	No, of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	4	42,18,663	42,18,663	38.13	42,18,663	38.13	42,18,663
(B) Public	35,063	68,44,068	68,44,068	61.87	68,44,068	61.87	33,26,093
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter-				0.00		0.00	
Non Public Grand							
Total	35,067	1,10,62,731	1,10,62,731	100.00	1,10,62,731	100.00	75,44,756



# **Shareholding Pattern**

# **HB LEASING & FINANCE CO.LTD.**

Scrip Code: 508956 Quarter Ending: September 2020

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No, of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	42,18,663	42,18,663	38.13	42,18,663
Lalit Bhasin	1	41,28,663	41,28,663	37.32	41,28,663
Mamta kapur	1	46,000	46,000	0.42	46,000
Rima Arora	1	22,000	22,000	0.20	22,000
H.C.BHASIN HUF	1	22,000	22,000	0.20	22,000
Merrygold Investments Ltd				0.00	
Pal Properties				0.00	
(India) Pvt. Ltd. HB					
Stockholdings Ltd				0.00	
RRB Securities Ltd				0.00	
H B Financial Consultants Pvt.				0.00	
Ltd					
Sub Total A1	4	42,18,663	42,18,663	38.13	42,18,663
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	4	42,18,663	42,18,663	38.13	42,18,663



### Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

#### **HB LEASING & FINANCE CO.LTD.**

Scrip Code: 508956 Quarter ending: September 2020

### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	3	1570	1,570	0.01	1,570	0.01	
Financial Institutions/ Banks	6	610	610	0.01	610	0.01	100
Sub Total B1	9	2180	2,180	0.02	2,180	0.02	100
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
<b>B3) Non-Institutions</b>	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	34559	5520748	55,20,748	49.90	55,20,748	49.90	22,24,904
RAJESH JAIN	1	120659	1,20,659	1.09	1,20,659	1.09	1,20,659
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	13	563665	5,63,665	5.10	5,63,665	5.10	5,63,665
NBFCs registered with RBI	4	53100	53,100	0.48	53,100	0.48	53,100
Any Other (specify)	478	704375	7,04,375	6.37	7,04,375	6.37	4,84,324
Bodies Corporate	107	557254	5,57,254	5.04	5,57,254	5.04	4,56,997
Clearing Members	5	1660	1,660	0.02	1,660	0.02	1,660
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	366	145461	1,45,461	1.31	1,45,461	1.31	25,667
Shubhika Estate & Trading Pvt Ltd.	1	343300	3,43,300	3.10	3,43,300	3.10	3,43,300
Sub Total B3	35054	6841888	68,41,888	61,85	68,41,888	61.85	33,25,993
B=B1+B2+B3	35063	6844068	68,44,068	61.87	68,44,068	61.87	33,26,093

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

#### Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



### Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

#### **HB LEASING & FINANCE CO.LTD.**

Scrip Code: 508956 Quarter ending: September 2020

### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

#### **Note**

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



# **Shareholding Pattern**

# **HB LEASING**

Scrip Code: 508956 Quarter ending: September 2020

# Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

_	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	
No.	Member	Owner	held	shares	Member	
SI.	Name of the Trading	Name of the Beneficial	No. of shares	% of total no. of	Date of reporting by the Trading	